DACAB85-98-B-0022
DM: DANQUILAN
AMENDS: One

CONTRACTOR

MARENCO INC
Anchorage, AK

HICKEL CONSTRUCTION
Anchorage, AK

JAY-BRANT GEN. CONTR.

Homer, AK

GREAT NORTHWEST INC
Fairbanks, AK

JOHNSON COMPANY INC
Faribanks, AK

ALCAN BUILDERS INC
Fairbanks, AK

GBC INC GEN. CONTR.
Fairbanks, AK

COASTAL INC
Fairbanks, AK

Government Est.

MISSILE TEST
FACILITY
FT WAINWRIGHT, AK

AMOUNT

$1,091,000.00

$1,177,801.00

$1,193,400.00

$1,252,000.00

$1,263,000.00

$1,295,953.00

$1,365,780.00

$1,390,099.00

$638,811.00

BID OPENING: 9 Apr 1998
2:00 PM RM 60



